
 

  

 

 

2022 GABBA MEMBERS 
AFL CALENDAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The above program was correct at 10 March 2022 but all details are subject to change.  Any changes will be emailed to Gabba 
Members and posted on The Gabba website.  The Gabba or Stadiums Queensland accept no responsibility for any subsequent 
changes. 

 

ROUND/DATE GUEST TICKET 
MATCH RATING 

MATCH MEMBERS 
GATES OPEN 

TIME OF 
MATCH 

 
 

   

Round 1 
Saturday 19 March 

Mid Brisbane Lions v 
Port Adelaide 

5:45pm 7:10pm 

     
Round 3 
Saturday 2 April 

Low Brisbane Lions v  
North Melbourne 

5:30pm 7:00pm 

     
Round 5 
Thursday 14 April 

High Brisbane Lions v 
Collingwood 

6:00pm 7:35pm 

     
Round 8 
Saturday 7 May 

Mid Brisbane Lions v 
West Coast 

5:30pm 7:25pm 

     
Round 11 
Saturday 28 May   

Low Brisbane Lions v 
GWS Giants 

11:45am 1:45pm 

     
Round 13 
Saturday 11 June   

Mid Brisbane Lions v 
St Kilda 

5:30pm 7:25pm 

     
Round 16 
Thursday 30 June  

Mid Brisbane Lions v 
Western Bulldogs 

5:30pm 7:20pm 

     
Round 17 
Sunday 10 July   

High Brisbane Lions v 
Essendon 

11:15am 1:10pm 

     
Round 19 
Saturday 23 July   

Low Brisbane Lions v 
Gold Coast Suns 

5:15pm 7:10pm 

     
Round 21 
TBC Friday 5 – Sunday 7 August 

High Brisbane Lions v 
Carlton 

TBC TBC 

     
Round 23 
TBC Friday 19 – Sunday 21 August 

Mid Brisbane Lions v 
Melbourne 

TBC TBC 

 

It’s going to be another spectacular season. 
Catch all the action from the best seats in the house. 


